
  Course  

Residence Accommodation  

  Terms & Conditions  

  Prices

   Course

   Accommodation (prices per week)

   Transfers

   Multirisk & Cancellation Insurance (price per week)

€4800

€6300

£250

£239

€5 £62

€45 £152

£614

£714

€12.60 £6.65

Ready to boost your English without the visa stress? Our exclusive partnership between IH
Malta and IH Bristol allows you to start your course whenever you’re ready and focus on
what truly matters: learning and growing. Plus, you’ll get the unique opportunity to live and
learn in two different countries, all while pursuing the same goal: mastering the English
language 

in Malta and Bristol!

1 lesson - 45 minutes

Malta:
Airconditioned rooms (no extra cost)

7-minute walk to the school

24/7 emergency support

Same-gender rooms

Free Wi-Fi

Bristol:
15-minute walk to the school

All rooms with private bathrooms

24/7 emergency support

Free Wi-Fi

Course Prices are in Euro (€)

Accommodation, transfers & insurance prices in Malta are in Euro (€)

Accommodation, transfers & insurance prices in Bristol are in GBP (£)

20%  deposit required within 7 days after invoice is sent
Cannot be combined with any other offer

Charges will apply if students make changes to their booking more

than once - Rebooking Fee €40

High Season from June to August

12 + 12 weeks
General English
(20 lessons per week)

Intensive English
(30 lessons per week)

12 + 12 weeks

Malta Bristol

Single room

Twin room

Triple room

Quad room

Single room

Student Residence

Malta Bristol

Shared room

Single room

Single room

Host-Family (Half-Board)

Malta Bristol

ECO Tax Placement Fee

Additional Fees

Malta Bristol

To/From MIA To/From Bristol Airport

To/From Heathrow Airport

To/From Gatwick Airport

Malta Bristol

Malta: Bristol:bookings@ihmalta.com david@ihbristol.com

Detailed Host Family Information will be sent in the pre-arrival info email

IH Malta Terms & Conditions IH BristolTerms & Conditions

High Season Supplement £21High Season Supplement €70

€315

€245

€210

€175

€210

€315

https://www.ihmalta.com/en/
https://www.ihbristol.com/
https://ihmalta.com/terms/
https://www.ihbristol.com/terms-and-conditions

